Part#: 02011JR05ZBSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP THIN FILM 0.05PF 100V 0201 In Stock: 206118
RFQ
Part#: 02011JR45ZBSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP THIN FILM 0.45PF 100V 0201 In Stock: 120705
RFQ
Part#: 02011J0R2ZBSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP THIN FILM 0.2PF 100V 0201 In Stock: 117254
RFQ
Part#: 02011608101 Manufacturers: HARTING
Description: DIN-SIGNAL HARBUS64-160MR-3 0C1- In Stock: 1941
RFQ
Part#: 0201184 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact
Description: TERM BLOCK FIXED BRIDGE 10POS In Stock: 19594
RFQ
Part#: 02011602101 Manufacturers: HARTING
Description: CONN MALE 160POS BACKPLANE SLD In Stock: 5450
RFQ
Part#: 02011JR25ZBSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP THIN FILM 0.25PF 100V 0201 In Stock: 183591
RFQ
Part#: 02011602102 Manufacturers: HARTING
Description: CONN MALE 160POS BACKPLANE SLD In Stock: 5749
RFQ
Part#: 02011JR35ZBSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP THIN FILM 0.35PF 100V 0201 In Stock: 180887
RFQ
Part#: 02011JR15ZBSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP THIN FILM 0.15PF 100V 0201 In Stock: 217199
RFQ
Part#: 02011J0R1ZBSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP THIN FILM 0.1PF 100V 0201 In Stock: 116732
RFQ
Part#: 0201278 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact
Description: TERM BLOCK FIXED BRIDGE 3POS In Stock: 12997
RFQ
Part#: 0201168 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact
Description: CONN/JUMP FOR MOD TERM BLCK 3POS In Stock: 5648
RFQ
Part#: 02011J0R4ZBSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP THIN FILM 0.4PF 100V 0201 In Stock: 115938
RFQ
Part#: 02011602103 Manufacturers: HARTING
Description: DIN-SIGNAL HARBUS64-160MR-3 0C1- In Stock: 3973
RFQ
Part#: 02011J0R5ZBSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP THIN FILM 0.5PF 100V 0201 In Stock: 205785
RFQ
Part#: 0201223 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact
Description: ATS-SSK 0525/110 In Stock: 39246
RFQ
Part#: 02011601111 Manufacturers: HARTING
Description: DIN-SIGNAL HARBUS64-160MR-3 0C1- In Stock: 2116
RFQ
Part#: 0201197 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact
Description: BRIDGE TERM BLOCK 2POS In Stock: 76815
RFQ
Part#: 0201252 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact
Description: FB 4- 6 In Stock: 44047
RFQ
02011J0R3ZBSTR
Part Number 02011J0R3ZBSTR
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP THIN FILM 0.3PF 100V 0201
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 184834 pcs
Product Photo 02011J0R3ZBSTR-001.jpg , 02011J0R3ZBSTR-002.jpg
Category Capacitors
Voltage - Rated 100V
Tolerance ±0.01pF
Size / Dimension 0.024" L x 0.013" W (0.60mm x 0.33mm)
Series Accu-P®
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 0201 (0603 Metric)
Other Names
02011J0R3ZBSTR/500
02011J0R3ZBSTR\500
478-9717-2
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.011" (0.28mm)
Features RF, High Q, Low Loss
Detailed Description 0.3pF Thin Film Capacitor 100V 0201 (0603 Metric)
Capacitance 0.3pF
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all AVX Corporation series electronic components. We have 184834 pieces of AVX Corporation 02011J0R3ZBSTR in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 02011J0R3ZBSTR
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
02011J0R3ZBSTR Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 02011J0R3ZBSTR with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
02011J0R3ZBSTR Lead free / RoHS Compliant
AVX Corporation Hong Kong
CAP THIN FILM 0.3PF 100V 0201 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Accu-P® Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS